(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
. (Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000256982260

02/19/14--01016--001 \*\*30.00

02/28/14--01032--003 \*\*25.00

Marger (10 3/19/14

#### **COVER LETTER**

Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations SUBJECT: Trycorp, LLC, an Idaho limited liability company The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to: Cynthia A. Melillo Contact Person Cynthia A. Melillo PLLC Firm/Company 8385 W. Emerald Street Boise, Idaho City, State and Zip Code cam@camlawidaho.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Cynthia A. Melillo Name of Contact Person Daytime Telephone Number Certified copy (optional) \$30.00 STREET ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section Amendment Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations Clifton Building P. O. Box 6327

CR2E080 (12/13)

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

' Mar 17 14 09:10a

Cynthia A. Melillo PLLC 8385 W. Emerald Street Boise, Idaho 83704

208-577-5747 cam@camlawidaho.com

March 17, 2014

#### Via Facsimile (850) 245-6897

Florida Dept. of State
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Attn: Irene Albritton

Re: Trycorp, LLC

Dear Ms. Albritton:

Thank you for your assistance this morning. Enclosed for filing with the Florida Department of State is the Certificate of Merger for Trycorp, LLC which was returned to me for insufficient funds. As we discussed, you were able to locate funds I sent earlier for a proposed conversion for Trycorp in the amount of \$30. That amount plus the \$25 I sent for filing of the Certificate of Merger will be sufficient to allow for the filing of the enclosed documents.

If you have any questions or need anything further, please feel free to contact me. Again, thank you for your assistance in this matter.

Sincerely,

Cyntha Mello
Cynthia A. Melillo

CAM enclosures



### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 6, 2014

CYNTHIA A. MELILLO CYNTHIA A. MELILLO PLLC 8385 W. EMERALD STREET BOISE, ID 83704

SUBJECT: TRYCORP, LLC Ref. Number: L99000006245

We have received your document for TRYCORP, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The fees to file the articles of merger are as follows:

For each Limited Partnership:

\$52.50

For each Limited Liability Company: 25.00

For each Corporation: 35.00

For each General Partnership: 25.00

All Others:

25.00

There is a balance due of \$25.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 214A00004965

# Certificate of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Certificate of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic corporation, limited liability company, partnership and/or limited partnership that is a party to the merger in accordance with the applicable provisions of Chapters 607, 605, 617, and/or 620, Florida Statutes.

**FOURTH:** Please check one of the boxes that apply to surviving entity:

This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.

This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.

This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.

This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:

# Craig M. Harbin

### 2218 W. San Remo Avenue

# Meridian, Idaho 83646

<u>FIFTH:</u> This entity agrees to pay any members with appraisal rights the amount, to which members are entitled under ss.605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

<u>SIXTH:</u> If other than the date of filing, the delayed effective date of the merger, which cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State:

enature(s

## March 10, 2014

SEVENTH: Signature(s) for Each Party:

Name of Entity/Organization:

Trycorp, LLC, a Florida limited liability company

Trycorp, LLC, an Idaho limited liability company

Typed or Printed
Name of Individual:

Craig M. Harbin

Craig M. Harbin

Corporations:

Chairman, Vice Chairman, President or Officer

(If no directors selected, signature of incorporator.)

General partnerships:

Signature of a general partner or authorized person

Florida Limited Partnerships: Non-Florida Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners

Limited Liability Companies:

Signature of a general partner

Signature of an authorized person

Fees: For each Limited Liability Company: \$25.00

For each Corporation: \$35.00 For each Limited Partnership: \$52.50

For each General Partnership: \$25.00

For each Other Business Entity: \$25.00

Certified Copy (optional): \$30.00

p.7



# CERTIFICATE OF ORGANIZATION. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED.

E N	渡: LINITED LIABILIT	COMPANT	2014 FEB 18 AM 8: 02	
	(Instructions on back	of application)	CEOSETARY OF STATE	
1.	The name of the limited liability con	прапу is:	STATE OF IDAHO	
	Trycorp, LLC			
2.	The complete street and mailing add 8385 W. Emerald Street, Boise, Idaho 83 (Street Address)		esignated office:	
	(Mailing Address, if different than street address)	<del> </del>		
3. ·	The name and complete street addr	ess of the registered a	agent:	
	Cynthia A. Melillo	8385 W. Emerald Street	nerald Street, Boise, Idaho 83704	
	(Name)	(Street Address)		
	The name and address of at least or company:	ne member or manag	er of the limited liability	
	Name		Address	
	Craig Harbin	2218 W. San Remo Driv	re, Meridian, Idaho 83646	
		<u></u>		
<b>.</b>	Apillar address for future engroupes	dance (annual recept	nations):	
5. 1	Mailing address for future correspon 8385 W. Emerald Street, Boise, Idaho 837	•	nouces).	
	COOC W. Emerald Cireet, Borse, Idano Co			
6 <b>f</b>	future effective date of filing (option	al). March 1, 2014		
J. 1	atore encoure date of thing (option	ν·/·		
Sign	ature of a manager, member or	authorized		
,0,3	1		Secretary of State use only	
Sign	ature ( unt a While			
уре	d Name: Cynthia A. Melillo, Authorized	Agent		
Sign	ature		IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE 02/18/2014 05:01	
C	d Names		CK: 1148 CT: 264612 BH: 141875	

1 @ 108.08 = 100.08 DRGAN LLC # 3

W134437